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График работы учителя-дефектолога 
Михеевой Оксаны Владимировны 

на 2022-2023 учебный год (2-е полугодие) 

 
Направление    работы 

 

 

 

 

 

Дни недели 

 

Понедельник 

 

 

Вторник 

 

 

 

Среда 

 

Четверг Пятница 

Подгрупповые занятия 

 

 
9.50 – 10.30 

11.40-12.20 
10.45-11.25   

 

 

Групповые занятия 

 

9.50-11.25 10.45-11.25  10.45-11.25 9.50-11.25 

Индивидуальные 

занятия  

11.40-12.10  

 

 

 

9.50 – 10.20 

11.40-12.10 

 

 

09.50-10.20 

11.40-12.10 

 

11.40-12.10 

Консультативная и 

диагностическая 

работа 

 

12.30-13.00 
12.30-13.00 12.30-13.00 12.30-13.00  

12.30-13.00 

Организационно-

методическая работа 

 

9.00-9.50 9.00-9.50 9.00-9.50 9.00-9.50 9.00-9.50 

Всего: 4ч 4ч 4ч 4ч 4ч 

 


